Contents

Abbreviations
Acknowledgments
Introduction

Part I. Otherwise
Chapter 1. Grasp-hoppers
Chapter 2. Telling the Difference

Part II. The Politics of Encounter
Chapter 3. Cross-References
Chapter 4. Cross-Readings (1)
Chapter 5. Cross-Readings (2)

Part II1. Literary Connections
Chapter 6. Encountering Literature
Chapter 7. Articulating the Text

Part IV. Reading with Kristeva and Derrida
Chapter 8. Uptakes: An A to Z of Debates and
Disciplines
(co-authored with Peter Cowley)

Works Cited
Index

o5 S

27
77
79
137

177
179
199

257

259

301
317



