Contents

Abbreviations	VII
Acknowledgments	ix
Introduction	xi
Part I. Otherwise	1
Chapter 1. Grasp-hoppers	3
Chapter 2. Telling the Difference	27
Part II. The Politics of Encounter	77
Chapter 3. Cross-References	79
Chapter 4. Cross-Readings (1)	97
Chapter 5. Cross-Readings (2)	137
Part III. Literary Connections	177
Chapter 6. Encountering Literature	179
Chapter 7. Articulating the Text	199
Part IV. Reading with Kristeva and Derrida Chapter 8. Uptakes: An A to Z of Debates and Disciplines	257
(co-authored with Peter Cowley)	259
Works Cited	301
Index	317